Jun 04 2024 (05:14) India Rail Info

Purnagiri Jan Shatabdi Express/12035 - JShtb - NER
PBE/Pilibhit Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction
9h 7m - 332 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TPU  |Tanakpur 11:25 0 |1 0 60 (258 [NER
2 BNSA |Banbasa 11:34 11:36 2m |1 1 9 50 |228 |[NER
3 |KHMA |Khatima 11:53 11:55 2m (1 |1 23 |83 (211 |NER
4 |PBE |Pilibhit Junction 12:23 12:28 5m |0 |1 62 |56 |[183 |NER
5 |IZN Izzatnagar 13:23 13:25 2m (4 |1 113 [17 |173 |NER
6 BC Bareilly City 13:41 13:43 2m |1 |1 118 |5 168 [NER
7 |BRY |Bareilly Junction NER 14:10 14:15 5m |5 |1 120 [39 |170 |NER
8 BTG |BasharatGanj 14:38 14:40 2m |0 |1 135 |34 |167 [NR
9 |AO Aonla 15:00 15:02 2m |1 |1 146 |59 |176 [NR
10 |KEG [Karengi 15:15 15:17 2m |0 |1 159 (40 |182 [NR
11 |DUB |Dabtara 15:25 15:27 2m (1 |1 164 |57 |182 [NR
12 |AFR  |Asafpur 15:38 15:40 2m |0 |1 175 |23 |186 |[NR
13 |CH Chandausi Junction 16:15 16:20 5m (1 |1 188 |52 NR
14 [RJK Raja Ka Sahaspur 16:43 16:45 2m |1 |1 208 |27 [198 |NR
Junction
15 |MB Moradabad Junction 17:38 17:46 8m (4 |1 232 |68 |193 |NR
16 |AMRO |Amroha 18:13 18:15 2m (2 |1 263 |72 |216 |NR
17 |GJL Gajraula Junction 18:34 18:36 2m |2 |1 286 |69 208 |NR
18 |GMS |Garhmuktesar 18:54 18:56 2m |2 |1 306 |58 [220 |NR
19 |SMBL |Simbhooli 19:06 19:08 2m (1 |1 316 |72 (217 |[NR
20 [HPU |Hapur Junction 19:25 19:27 2m |1 |1 336 |61 (214 |NR
21 |PKW [Pilkhua 19:38 19:40 2m |1 |1 348 |25 NR
22 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 20:41 20:43 2m (4,3 |1 373 |37 |217 |NR
23 [SBB |Sahibabad Junction 20:54 20:56 2m [0 |1 380 (35 |206 |NR
24 |DSA |Delhi Shahdara Junction [21:08 21:10 2m (0 |1 387 |16 NR
25 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:35 7 394 |- 219 [NR

Jun 04 2024 (05:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




